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Kugelstoß, Frauen 08.02.2023 / 13:00
Athleten: 7

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

223 Schiele Katharina 2000 GER UNI Hohenheim 14,52
77 Seng Katja 2003 GER HS RheinMain 13,67
57 Weinrauch Lena 2004 GER HöMS Wiesbaden 13,54

161 Wlodasch Jessica 2001 GER UNI Bonn 12,68
136 Fenn Julia 2000 GER TU Darmstadt 11,56
172 Gerhard Lilly 2003 GER UNI des Saarlandes 11,28
52 Latz Lara 2000 GER HöMS Wiesbaden 11,20
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Dreisprung, Frauen 08.02.2023 / 13:00
Athleten: 16

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

84 Daalmann Imke 1999 GER IST-Hochschule 13,37
298 Buschung Nathalie 1996 GER HS Kaiserslautern 12,77
287 Ullrich Sophie 1999 GER UNI zu Köln 12,69
69 Recke Annabell 2003 GER HS Jena 12,56
80 Neube Neele 2000 GER HTWK Leipzig 12,50
24 Messner Cora 2000 GER DSHS Köln 12,40

165 Damaschke Finja 1999 GER UNI Bremen 12,39
228 Kellner Julia 2000 GER UNI Kassel 12,26
278 Cruse Leonie 2002 GER UNI Witten-Herdecke 12,21
29 Fürst Alina 1999 GER DSHS Köln 12,01

232 Koch Emily 2000 GER UNI Leipzig 12,00
249 Sturm Julia 2002 GER UNI Marburg 11,82
159 Görz Felicitas 2002 GER UNI Bochum 11,70
158 Anders Johanna 2000 GER UNI Bochum 11,22
294 Henning Lea 2002 GER HS Fresenius Wiesbaden 10,99
289 Weinekötter Lisa 1994 GER UNI zu Köln 10,54
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Stabhochsprung, Männer 08.02.2023 / 13:00
Athleten: 10

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

304 Cacim Sedat (aW) 2002 GER Türkei 5,21
114 Torbohm Finn 2002 GER TH Köln 5,15
188 Geiß Jacob 2002 GER UNI Frankfurt (Main) 4,90
153 Rutsch Constantin 2000 GER UNI Bochum 4,75
15 Stollewerk André 2002 GER DSHS Köln 4,70

303 Schultze Friedrich (aW) 2005 GER Eintracht Frankfurt 4,70
258 Hansen Nils 2000 GER UNI Paderborn 4,60
212 Schober Dennis 1987 GER UNI Hannover 4,50
296 Thieß Aaron 2001 GER TH Ostwestfalen-Lippe 4,35
134 Wirths Jonathan 1998 GER TU Darmstadt 4,30
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60m, Männer 08.02.2023 / 13:00
Athleten: 53

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

97 Klinder Steffen 2001 GER KIT Karlsruhe 6,47
151 Ugo Kevin 1995 GER UNI Bochum 6,69
222 Corucle Philipp 1997 GER UNI Hohenheim 6,71
253 Herden Luka 2000 GER UNI Münster 6,77
179 Hennemuth Philip 2001 GER UNI Frankfurt (Main) 6,88
184 Borchardt Daniel 2001 GER UNI Frankfurt (Main) 6,88
251 Busse Maximilian 2000 GER UNI Münster 6,91
226 Müller Steven 1990 GER UNI Kassel 6,93
240 Zentgraf Severin 1998 GER UNI Mainz 6,94
46 Schär Jonas 1998 GER Hochschule Darmstadt 7,01

116 Hieronymi Lars 1995 GER TH Mittelhessen 7,01
252 Fröse Jan Luca 2002 GER UNI Münster 7,03
167 Vielhauer Tim 2003 GER UNI des Saarlandes 7,03
139 Rapp Niklas 1994 GER TU Dortmund 7,04
38 Daum Florian 1990 GER FRA-UAS Frankfurt (Main) 7,04
87 Göllner Marvin 1997 GER KIT Karlsruhe 7,06
88 Schiller Colin 2000 GER KIT Karlsruhe 7,07
44 Corucle Julian 2000 GER HfT Stuttgart 7,07

180 Wagner Lennard 1999 GER UNI Frankfurt (Main) 7,08
185 Schulz Hermann 1994 GER UNI Frankfurt (Main) 7,09
11 May Niccolo Giacomo 2003 GER Business and Law School 7,10
36 Motsch Rafael 2002 GER FHSV des Saarlandes 7,10
89 Schmid Niclas 2000 GER KIT Karlsruhe 7,15

109 Krause Benedikt 1998 GER RFH Köln 7,15
147 Schramm Leo Florian 1998 GER UNI Bamberg 7,16
59 Burkhart Thomas 2001 GER HS Augsburg 7,20
82 Salifou Fawzane 2001 GER IST-Hochschule 7,20

119 Stahl Philip 2001 GER TH Mittelhessen 7,20
166 Mark Kilian 2000 GER UNI des Saarlandes 7,20
83 Ramser Noah 2001 GER IST-Hochschule 7,21

181 Heise Julius 2003 GER UNI Frankfurt (Main) 7,21
90 Waldner Maximilian 1997 GER KIT Karlsruhe 7,25

186 Kratz Martin 2000 GER UNI Frankfurt (Main) 7,27
280 König Marius 1999 GER UNI zu Köln 7,27
112 Kneitz Marlo 2003 GER RWTH Aachen 7,29
58 Bauer Florian 2000 GER HS Augsburg 7,29

121 Schramm Leon 1999 GER TH Mittelhessen 7,33
182 El-Salim Tarik 1999 GER UNI Frankfurt (Main) 7,34
41 Kaluza Maximilian 2000 GER HAWK Hildesheim 7,38

150 Hannig Dennis 2000 GER UNI Bochum 7,40
67 Traue Thilo 1999 GER HS Ingolstadt 7,41

234 Kopetzky Niklas 2001 GER UNI Magdeburg 7,41
217 Kromer Leon 1995 GER UNI Heidelberg 7,48
213 Herschel Björn 2000 GER UNI Hannover 7,49
45 Schrade Julian 2002 GER HfT Stuttgart 7,51

277 Ringhoffer Pia 1998 GER UNI Tübingen 7,52
60 Sinninger Philipp 2002 GER HS Augsburg 7,60
20 Unterholzner Hannes 2002 GER DSHS Köln 7,61

260 Borlisch Vincent 2000 GER UNI Paderborn 7,67
261 Rieker Florian 1990 GER UNI Paderborn 7,70
146 Tremel Johannes 1995 GER TU Dresden 7,84
120 Rink Fabian 1999 GER TH Mittelhessen
99 Friedrich Daniel 2002 GER LMU München
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60m, Frauen 08.02.2023 / 13:25
Athleten: 39

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

262 Butzek Chantal 1997 GER UNI Paderborn 7,00
113 Dellert Antonia 2002 GER TH Aschaffenburg 7,41
264 Grenda Kathrin 1999 GER UNI Paderborn 7,46
122 Brunnhübner Lena 2001 GER TH Mittelhessen 7,55
274 Lechleitner Elisa 1999 GER HfT Stuttgart 7,56
78 Tornow Lara 2000 GER HS RheinMain 7,63
42 Reinhardt Kathleen 2000 GER HfT Stuttgart 7,65

104 Wagner Sandra 1997 GER PH Heidelberg 7,66
257 Huesmann Maja 2004 GER UNI Münster 7,70
53 Zwergel Alisha 2001 GER HöMS Wiesbaden 7,70

127 Philipps Emilie 2002 GER TU Braunschweig 7,74
71 Rieke Lea-Jasmin 2000 GER HS Magdeburg-Stendal 7,77

195 Stawenow Malin 2001 GER UNI Frankfurt (Main) 7,78
54 von Sommerfeld Caroline 2000 GER HöMS Wiesbaden 7,81

177 Rentz Clara 1997 GER UNI Düsseldorf 7,83
125 Enatoh Blessing 2002 GER TU Berlin 7,87
273 Neumann Luisa 2001 GER UNI Siegen 7,88
288 Rückert Karen 1999 GER UNI zu Köln 7,89
28 Fabisch Antonia 2001 GER DSHS Köln 7,93
65 Schüler Anne 1996 GER HS Fulda 8,00
68 Nixdorf Sofie 1999 GER HS Ingolstadt 8,00

265 Pazmandi Laura 1998 GER UNI Paderborn 8,00
220 Tolle Annika 2003 GER UNI Hildesheim 8,02
23 Radke Jana 2000 GER DSHS Köln 8,02

290 Thiel Michèle 2000 GER EUFA Rhein/Erft, Rostock 8,12
293 Wicke Carolin 2000 GER APOLLON Hochschule 8,15
191 Kuhl Ann-Kathrin 2000 GER UNI Frankfurt (Main) 8,17
178 Buck Janina 1998 GER UNI Erlangen-Nürnberg 8,20
250 Zachartschuk Marina 2002 GER UNI Marburg 8,22
196 Neeb Chiara 2001 GER UNI Frankfurt (Main) 8,29
256 Vaupel Mai-Brit 1999 GER UNI Münster 8,30
61 Aderbauer Franziska 2000 GER HS Augsburg 8,35

193 Stiebing Emilie 2002 GER UNI Frankfurt (Main) 8,39
271 Niermann Meike 2001 GER UNI Rostock 8,40
27 Zollmann Emily 1999 GER DSHS Köln 8,55

284 Rohde Paula 2001 GER UNI zu Köln 8,79
149 Völkel Toni Simone Hilda 1998 GER UNI Bamberg 9,41
300 Otterbach Jenny 2001 GER DHfPG Saarbrücken 12,65
26 Hofrichter Lisa 1999 GER DSHS Köln 13,30
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400m, Männer 08.02.2023 / 13:45
Athleten: 18

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

237 Nortmeyer Johannes 1999 GER UNI Mainz 47,30
204 Oberbeck Luis 1999 GER UNI Göttingen 47,61
116 Hieronymi Lars 1995 GER TH Mittelhessen 47,84
225 Jahn Felix 2002 GER UNI Jena 48,10
115 Ludwig Kieron 1998 GER TH Mittelhessen 48,19
18 Klein Jonas 1998 GER DSHS Köln 49,01
58 Bauer Florian 2000 GER HS Augsburg 49,29

247 Hinrichs Malte 1999 GER UNI Mannheim 49,47
73 Riegelsberger Fabian 1999 GER HS München 49,54
63 Dillitzer Maximilian 1999 GER HS Esslingen 49,55

147 Schramm Leo Florian 1998 GER UNI Bamberg 49,82
236 Peters Tim 2001 GER UNI Mainz 49,94
43 Schröder Jan-Lukas 2002 GER HfT Stuttgart 50,21
92 Neves Joao Cardoso 2000 GER KIT Karlsruhe 50,62

255 Gebhardt Benjamin 2001 GER UNI Münster 51,49
118 Seidel Jonathan 1998 GER TH Mittelhessen 52,33
111 Bues Nils 1997 GER RWTH Aachen 52,51
160 Misof Simon 2000 GER UNI Bonn
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400m, Frauen 08.02.2023 / 14:05
Athleten: 15

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

173 Heising Viktoria 2003 GER UNI Duisburg-Essen 55,24
55 Treßer Elena 2001 GER HöMS Wiesbaden 55,36

275 Render Hanna 2003 GER HfT Stuttgart 55,88
288 Rückert Karen 1999 GER UNI zu Köln 56,59
126 Hanke Katharina 2003 GER TU Berlin 57,05
282 Gesche Sophie 1998 GER UNI zu Köln 57,49
276 Herrfurth Luisa 2003 GER HfT Stuttgart 57,55
209 Ratjen Viola 1996 GER UNI Greifswald 57,81
206 Lange Klara 1999 GER UNI Göttingen 58,32
103 Braun Anne 2000 GER PH Heidelberg 59,37
79 Göttgens Lea 1999 GER HS Ruhr West 59,52

123 Gilles Sarah 2001 GER TH Mittelhessen 59,89
267 Hoffmann Jana 1997 GER UNI Paderborn 60,16
250 Zachartschuk Marina 2002 GER UNI Marburg 60,32
65 Schüler Anne 1996 GER HS Fulda 61,84
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Weitsprung, Männer 08.02.2023 / 14:15
Athleten: 14

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

224 Brucha Kevin 2002 GER UNI Jena 7,65
253 Herden Luka 2000 GER UNI Münster 7,50
251 Busse Maximilian 2000 GER UNI Münster 7,35
101 Wagner Tim 2001 GER PH Heidelberg 7,00
252 Fröse Jan Luca 2002 GER UNI Münster 6,99
187 Harren Lukas 2002 GER UNI Frankfurt (Main) 6,74
297 Näckel Rouven 1998 GER HS Kaiserslautern 6,64
62 Silze Tim-Ole 2001 GER HS Bremen 6,58
48 Siegert Tim 2002 GER HöMS Wiesbaden 6,56
22 Hafner Thilo 2001 GER DSHS Köln 6,55

121 Schramm Leon 1999 GER TH Mittelhessen 6,51
242 Spieker Matteo 2004 GER UNI Mainz 6,12
59 Burkhart Thomas 2001 GER HS Augsburg 5,95

100 Friedrich Lukas 1998 GER LMU München 5,75
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Kugelstoß, Männer 08.02.2023 / 14:30
Athleten: 9

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

239 Hermann Lukas 2002 GER UNI Mainz 14,92
227 Pflüger Jonathan 2001 GER UNI Kassel 14,89
261 Rieker Florian 1990 GER UNI Paderborn 14,40
240 Zentgraf Severin 1998 GER UNI Mainz 14,22
168 Spath Timo 2001 GER UNI des Saarlandes 13,01
51 Labdi Armin 2000 GER HöMS Wiesbaden 12,60

150 Hannig Dennis 2000 GER UNI Bochum 12,23
74 Hiekisch Alexander 1999 GER HS RheinMain 10,31
60 Sinninger Philipp 2002 GER HS Augsburg 9,55
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1500m, Männer 08.02.2023 / 14:40
Athleten: 10

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

76 Tortell Marc 1997 GER HS RheinMain 3:37,40
254 Sietmann Marco 2002 GER UNI Münster 3:45,60
17 Grommisch Till 1999 GER DSHS Köln 3:48,80

117 Schreiner Kilian 1993 GER TH Mittelhessen 3:51,00
16 Riestenpatt Steffen 1997 GER DSHS Köln 3:55,70
32 Siemer Erik 2000 GER FH Aachen 3:56,86

110 Potthoff Michael 2000 GER RWTH Aachen 4:02,13
238 Klein Lars 2003 GER UNI Mainz 4:02,40
34 Borgelt Julian 2000 GER FH Südwestfalen 4:09,20

241 Machwirth Maurice 2000 GER UNI Mainz 4:13,00
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Hochsprung, Frauen 08.02.2023 / 15:00
Athleten: 10

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

171 Halmans Lea 1999 GER UNI des Saarlandes 1,86
125 Enatoh Blessing 2002 GER TU Berlin 1,80
163 Max Mareike 1998 GER UNI Bremen 1,74
143 Deeken Luisa 2001 GER TU Dortmund 1,74
298 Buschung Nathalie 1996 GER HS Kaiserslautern 1,74
81 Graumann Jossie Marie-Joelle 1994 GER HU Berlin 1,73

210 Förster Angela 2001 GER UNI Hamburg 1,72
108 Etzel Alina 2002 GER PH Ludwigsburg 1,72
25 Richter Fanny 2001 GER DSHS Köln 1,64

272 Bank Isabelle 1998 GER UNI Rostock 1,58
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Hochsprung, Männer 08.02.2023 / 15:00
Athleten: 9

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

37 Heckmann Philipp 1999 GER FRA-UAS Frankfurt (Main) 2,14
40 Bai Alexander 2001 GER HAW Hamburg 2,12

124 Pomsel Jonas 2002 GER TU Berlin 2,01
189 Gelbarth Nicolas 2003 GER UNI Frankfurt (Main) 2,00
19 Kemper Justin 1994 GER DSHS Köln 2,00
22 Hafner Thilo 2001 GER DSHS Köln 2,00

230 Posmyk Vincent Jens 2001 GER UNI Leipzig 2,00
39 Günther Yannis 2002 GER HAW Hamburg 1,93

296 Thieß Aaron 2001 GER TH Ostwestfalen-Lippe 1,88
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200m, Männer 08.02.2023 / 15:00
Athleten: 41

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

226 Müller Steven 1990 GER UNI Kassel 20,91
179 Hennemuth Philip 2001 GER UNI Frankfurt (Main) 21,51
180 Wagner Lennard 1999 GER UNI Frankfurt (Main) 21,56
38 Daum Florian 1990 GER FRA-UAS Frankfurt (Main) 21,72

231 Kohlenbach Finn 2004 GER UNI Leipzig 21,74
116 Hieronymi Lars 1995 GER TH Mittelhessen 21,75
185 Schulz Hermann 1994 GER UNI Frankfurt (Main) 21,83
184 Borchardt Daniel 2001 GER UNI Frankfurt (Main) 21,96
167 Vielhauer Tim 2003 GER UNI des Saarlandes 22,02
63 Dillitzer Maximilian 1999 GER HS Esslingen 22,05

119 Stahl Philip 2001 GER TH Mittelhessen 22,12
280 König Marius 1999 GER UNI zu Köln 22,18
147 Schramm Leo Florian 1998 GER UNI Bamberg 22,21
89 Schmid Niclas 2000 GER KIT Karlsruhe 22,25
87 Göllner Marvin 1997 GER KIT Karlsruhe 22,28
88 Schiller Colin 2000 GER KIT Karlsruhe 22,34
58 Bauer Florian 2000 GER HS Augsburg 22,39

243 Trabitzsch Niclas 1998 GER UNI Mainz 22,39
166 Mark Kilian 2000 GER UNI des Saarlandes 22,42
213 Herschel Björn 2000 GER UNI Hannover 22,50
90 Waldner Maximilian 1997 GER KIT Karlsruhe 22,66

236 Peters Tim 2001 GER UNI Mainz 22,68
59 Burkhart Thomas 2001 GER HS Augsburg 22,80
46 Schär Jonas 1998 GER Hochschule Darmstadt 22,82

109 Krause Benedikt 1998 GER RFH Köln 22,85
82 Salifou Fawzane 2001 GER IST-Hochschule 22,88
11 May Niccolo Giacomo 2003 GER Business and Law School 23,12

112 Kneitz Marlo 2003 GER RWTH Aachen 23,20
182 El-Salim Tarik 1999 GER UNI Frankfurt (Main) 23,24
146 Tremel Johannes 1995 GER TU Dresden 23,26
93 Kaloghlian Tobias 2001 GER KIT Karlsruhe 23,30
41 Kaluza Maximilian 2000 GER HAWK Hildesheim 23,31
48 Siegert Tim 2002 GER HöMS Wiesbaden 23,42
67 Traue Thilo 1999 GER HS Ingolstadt 23,56
91 Kadlec Ales 1998 GER KIT Karlsruhe 23,77
20 Unterholzner Hannes 2002 GER DSHS Köln 24,15
45 Schrade Julian 2002 GER HfT Stuttgart 24,20

234 Kopetzky Niklas 2001 GER UNI Magdeburg 24,32
277 Ringhoffer Pia 1998 GER UNI Tübingen 24,33
260 Borlisch Vincent 2000 GER UNI Paderborn 24,40
99 Friedrich Daniel 2002 GER LMU München
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200m, Frauen 08.02.2023 / 15:15
Athleten: 23

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

142 Benzin Lea Sophie 1999 GER TU Dortmund 23,66
274 Lechleitner Elisa 1999 GER HfT Stuttgart 24,14
275 Render Hanna 2003 GER HfT Stuttgart 24,61
53 Zwergel Alisha 2001 GER HöMS Wiesbaden 24,66

288 Rückert Karen 1999 GER UNI zu Köln 25,03
273 Neumann Luisa 2001 GER UNI Siegen 25,16
126 Hanke Katharina 2003 GER TU Berlin 25,28
173 Heising Viktoria 2003 GER UNI Duisburg-Essen 25,39
127 Philipps Emilie 2002 GER TU Braunschweig 25,41
149 Völkel Toni Simone Hilda 1998 GER UNI Bamberg 25,61
276 Herrfurth Luisa 2003 GER HfT Stuttgart 25,63
209 Ratjen Viola 1996 GER UNI Greifswald 25,74
154 Laux Lea 2002 GER UNI Bochum 26,02
196 Neeb Chiara 2001 GER UNI Frankfurt (Main) 26,04
68 Nixdorf Sofie 1999 GER HS Ingolstadt 26,12

300 Otterbach Jenny 2001 GER DHfPG Saarbrücken 26,13
28 Fabisch Antonia 2001 GER DSHS Köln 26,15
79 Göttgens Lea 1999 GER HS Ruhr West 26,31

267 Hoffmann Jana 1997 GER UNI Paderborn 27,20
208 Boeijink Esther 2002 GER UNI Göttingen 27,37
290 Thiel Michèle 2000 GER EUFA Rhein/Erft, Rostock 27,52
271 Niermann Meike 2001 GER UNI Rostock 27,79
172 Gerhard Lilly 2003 GER UNI des Saarlandes 29,47
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Weitsprung, Frauen 08.02.2023 / 15:30
Athleten: 26

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

195 Stawenow Malin 2001 GER UNI Frankfurt (Main) 6,29
84 Daalmann Imke 1999 GER IST-Hochschule 6,24
71 Rieke Lea-Jasmin 2000 GER HS Magdeburg-Stendal 6,23
86 Kudla Sarah-Michelle 2002 GER IU Internationale Hochschule 6,14

122 Brunnhübner Lena 2001 GER TH Mittelhessen 6,05
23 Radke Jana 2000 GER DSHS Köln 5,98

174 Dangelmaier Enie 2003 GER UNI Düsseldorf 5,96
66 Flaig Katharina 2002 GER HS Furtwangen 5,96
69 Recke Annabell 2003 GER HS Jena 5,84

164 Oelgardt Wiebke 2001 GER UNI Bremen 5,69
178 Buck Janina 1998 GER UNI Erlangen-Nürnberg 5,55
191 Kuhl Ann-Kathrin 2000 GER UNI Frankfurt (Main) 5,51
190 Krichbaum Katharina 2003 GER UNI Frankfurt (Main) 5,46
29 Fürst Alina 1999 GER DSHS Köln 5,43

235 Hinz Merle 2000 GER UNI Magdeburg 5,41
245 Reitbauer Sofie 1999 GER UNI Mainz 5,39
281 Krämer Jolina 2001 GER UNI zu Köln 5,38
248 Winnes Helen 2003 GER UNI Mannheim 5,28
52 Latz Lara 2000 GER HöMS Wiesbaden 5,22
24 Messner Cora 2000 GER DSHS Köln 5,19
61 Aderbauer Franziska 2000 GER HS Augsburg 5,15

283 Zinn Tokessa 2000 GER UNI zu Köln 5,09
271 Niermann Meike 2001 GER UNI Rostock 5,09
85 Jordan Tabitha 1999 GER IU Internationale Hochschule 5,03

293 Wicke Carolin 2000 GER APOLLON Hochschule 5,00
272 Bank Isabelle 1998 GER UNI Rostock 4,95
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800m, Männer 08.02.2023 / 16:05
Athleten: 25

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

47 Schwarzer Oskar 1999 GER HöMS Wiesbaden 1:47,10
76 Tortell Marc 1997 GER HS RheinMain 1:47,60
95 Kessler Alexander 1999 GER KIT Karlsruhe 1:51,10
98 Schaich Luis 2003 GER KIT Karlsruhe 1:52,30

141 Ridder Jan-David 2000 GER TU Dortmund 1:52,48
64 Pfahls Robin 2002 GER HS Fulda 1:53,21
49 Erpenbach Timothy 2002 GER HöMS Wiesbaden 1:53,30

152 Hoffmann Luca 2002 GER UNI Bochum 1:53,64
140 Stade Jakob 2003 GER TU Dortmund 1:53,70
96 Probst Yannik 1998 GER KIT Karlsruhe 1:55,10
13 Löbe Karl 2003 GER DHBW Stuttgart 1:55,20
94 Haug Collin 1998 GER KIT Karlsruhe 1:55,50
35 Vorderwülbecke Samuel 2000 GER FH Südwestfalen 1:55,90

215 Hildebrand Kolja 1997 GER UNI Heidelberg 1:55,95
221 Obermüller Daniel 2001 GER UNI Hohenheim 1:57,70
131 Krebs Florian 2000 GER TU Chemnitz 1:57,90
111 Bues Nils 1997 GER RWTH Aachen 1:58,62
211 Gerling Jasper 1999 GER UNI Hannover 1:59,10
259 Leineke Marc 2000 GER UNI Paderborn 1:59,20
241 Machwirth Maurice 2000 GER UNI Mainz 2:00,00
216 Klopprogge Lasse 2003 GER UNI Heidelberg 2:02,23
10 Franz Julian 2002 GER BTU Cottbus-Senftenberg 2:02,30

138 Pilgrim Kevin 1993 GER TU Dortmund 2:04,00
33 Sikora Tom 2001 GER FH Potsdam 2:06,40

160 Misof Simon 2000 GER UNI Bonn
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800m, Frauen 08.02.2023 / 16:20
Athleten: 13

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

56 Weßel Nele 1999 GER HöMS Wiesbaden 2:05,98
219 Tortell Lara 2001 GER UNI Heidelberg 2:07,91
102 Wolf Sophia 2000 GER PH Heidelberg 2:09,68
295 Schlüsche Jana 2000 GER FHDW Hannover 2:10,08
148 Jansohn Eva Katharina 2000 GER UNI Bamberg 2:11,50
291 Gebauer Anne 2002 GER FernUniversität Hagen 2:12,30
218 Hassel Louisa 2003 GER UNI Heidelberg 2:14,23
155 Gövert Marie 2003 GER UNI Bochum 2:16,01
207 Fröhlich Anna 1999 GER UNI Göttingen 2:17,10
192 Briger Pia 1997 GER UNI Frankfurt (Main) 2:17,20
299 Buchner Anna 2003 GER HS Heilbronn 2:18,80
72 Burkhardtova Anne 2002 GER HS Mannheim 2:20,90

214 Siegmund Lea 1999 GER UNI Hannover 2:23,90
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Stabhochsprung, Frauen 08.02.2023 / 16:30
Athleten: 6

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

305 Yilmaz Mesure Tutku (aW) 2000 GER Türkei 4,41
177 Rentz Clara 1997 GER UNI Düsseldorf 4,20
263 Rother Tina 1997 GER UNI Paderborn 3,80
154 Laux Lea 2002 GER UNI Bochum 3,70
301 Warnke Carolin 2001 GER FOM HS f. Oekonomie &

Management
3,60

106 Herzig Saskia 1999 GER PH Ludwigsburg 3,30
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60m Hürden, Männer 08.02.2023 / 16:35
Athleten: 9

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

183 Giurgian Aaron 2003 GER UNI Frankfurt (Main) 7,79
14 Eikermann Tim 2000 GER DSHS Köln 7,89

135 Klecker Felix 2001 GER TU Darmstadt 8,31
229 Köhler Aaron Christian 2000 GER UNI Kiel 8,67
93 Kaloghlian Tobias 2001 GER KIT Karlsruhe 8,69
91 Kadlec Ales 1998 GER KIT Karlsruhe 8,88

150 Hannig Dennis 2000 GER UNI Bochum 9,02
186 Kratz Martin 2000 GER UNI Frankfurt (Main) 14,94
21 Harner Jonas 2003 GER DSHS Köln 15,33
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Dreisprung, Männer 08.02.2023 / 16:45
Athleten: 4

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

101 Wagner Tim 2001 GER PH Heidelberg 14,58
302 Keil Ben-Philipp (aW) 2003 GER Eintracht Frankfurt 14,28
233 Köchli Leonard Konstantin 2000 GER UNI Magdeburg 14,27
162 Krieger Keno 2000 GER UNI Bremen 14,19
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60m Hürden, Frauen 08.02.2023 / 16:55
Athleten: 27

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

170 Maihöfer Lisa 1998 GER UNI des Saarlandes 8,24
70 Müller Viktoria 1996 GER HS Koblenz 8,31

268 Hammerschmidt Vanessa 1998 GER UNI Potsdam 8,39
169 Adjei Abigail 1997 GER UNI des Saarlandes 8,41
286 Schuster Franziska 2002 GER UNI zu Köln 8,45
157 Mbenda Aaliyah-Laeticia 2004 GER UNI Bochum 8,58
126 Hanke Katharina 2003 GER TU Berlin 8,65
205 Carilus Laury Marie-Anne 2001 GER UNI Göttingen 8,67
244 Tiltscher Jule 2001 GER UNI Mainz 8,74
285 Heine Greta 1999 GER UNI zu Köln 8,84
66 Flaig Katharina 2002 GER HS Furtwangen 8,90
54 von Sommerfeld Caroline 2000 GER HöMS Wiesbaden 8,98

176 Christmann Eva 2005 GER UNI Düsseldorf 9,04
23 Radke Jana 2000 GER DSHS Köln 9,09

279 Schreurs Lilliet 2002 GER UNI Wuppertal 9,16
107 Grimm Leona 2000 GER PH Ludwigsburg 9,24
210 Förster Angela 2001 GER UNI Hamburg 9,27
281 Krämer Jolina 2001 GER UNI zu Köln 9,41
245 Reitbauer Sofie 1999 GER UNI Mainz 9,41
128 Zalewski Laura 2001 GER TU Braunschweig 9,50
52 Latz Lara 2000 GER HöMS Wiesbaden 9,55

137 Buschinger Juliane 2001 GER TU Darmstadt 10,01
272 Bank Isabelle 1998 GER UNI Rostock 10,01
283 Zinn Tokessa 2000 GER UNI zu Köln 10,10
271 Niermann Meike 2001 GER UNI Rostock 10,16
284 Rohde Paula 2001 GER UNI zu Köln 10,32
175 Klein Caroline 1996 GER UNI Düsseldorf
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3000m, Frauen 08.02.2023 / 17:10
Athleten: 5

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

266 Weike Nele 1999 GER UNI Paderborn 10:05,90
156 Winse Marie 2002 GER UNI Bochum 10:10,00
194 Costura Clara 1996 GER UNI Frankfurt (Main) 10:20,53
105 Guthier Maren 2000 GER PH Heidelberg 10:36,81
270 Göcke Maiken 2004 GER UNI Rostock 10:46,30
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3000m, Männer 08.02.2023 / 17:25
Athleten: 8

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

117 Schreiner Kilian 1993 GER TH Mittelhessen 8:11,00
75 Andres Patrick 2000 GER HS RheinMain 8:30,00

269 Schoob Erik 1999 GER UNI Rostock 8:44,00
133 Braun Paul 2003 GER TU Darmstadt 9:03,00
50 Blohm Philipp 1996 GER HöMS Wiesbaden 9:10,00

132 Becker Fynn 2003 GER TU Darmstadt 9:11,00
12 Schell Philipp 1999 GER DHBW Mannheim 9:13,50

292 Koritz Tim 1999 GER HTW Dresden
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Schwedenstaffel, Frauen 08.02.2023 / 18:00
Staffeln: 6

Name Nat Verein ML Info

WG Dortmund 1 GER TU Dortmund
1: 142, Benzin Lea Sophie (1999) 2: 144, Fliedner Fabienne (2002)
3: 145, Kimpel Lea (2002)

WG Frankfurt (Main) 1 GER UNI Frankfurt (Main)
1: 193, Stiebing Emilie (2002) 2: 197, Riedel Tessa (2000)
3: 198, Wiedmann Sina Moira (1997)

TU Braunschweig 1 GER TU Braunschweig
1: 128, Zalewski Laura (2001) 2: 129, Benkert Sophia (2001)
3: 130, Schumann Mira (2003)

WG Gießen 1 GER UNI Gießen
1: 201, Kleiber Stephanie Marie (2003) 2: 202, Volkmer Sophia (2002)
3: 203, Unger Antonia (2002)

WG Göttingen 1 GER UNI Göttingen
1: 208, Boeijink Esther (2002) 2: 207, Fröhlich Anna (1999)
3: 206, Lange Klara (1999)

WG Stuttgart 1 GER HfT Stuttgart
1: 274, Lechleitner Elisa (1999) 2: 275, Render Hanna (2003)
3: 42, Reinhardt Kathleen (2000)
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Schwedenstaffel, Männer 08.02.2023 / 18:15
Staffeln: 3

Name Nat Verein ML Info

WG Mainz 1 GER UNI Mainz
1: 237, Nortmeyer Johannes (1999) 2: 243, Trabitzsch Niclas (1998)
3: 240, Zentgraf Severin (1998) 4: 246, Jedlitschka Tilman (1999)

WG Gießen 1 GER TH Mittelhessen
1: 118, Seidel Jonathan (1998) 2: 116, Hieronymi Lars (1995)
3: 199, Christof Manuel (1999) 4: 200, Abele Lukas (1997)

WG Köln 1 GER DSHS Köln
1: 22, Hafner Thilo (2001) 2: 21, Harner Jonas (2003)
3: 30, Kessen Leonard (2003) 4: 31, Gardeweg Lukas (2003)


